
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 555.505,61            38.208,76               38.208,76                        38.208,76                    -                           20/02/2018 20.02.2018
FEVEREIRO 659.969,11            46.464,98               46.464,98                        46.464,98                    -                           20/03/2018 20.03.2018
MARÇO 670.656,95            45.973,40               45.973,40                        45.973,40                    -                           20/04/2018 20.04.2018
ABRIL 721.245,86            49.238,68               49.238,68                        49.238,68                    -                           18/05/2018 17.05.2018
MAIO 789.574,12            53.224,08               53.224,08                        53.224,08                    -                           20/06/2018 20.06.2018
JUNHO 789.582,24            53.564,28               53.564,28                        53.564,28                    -                           20/07/2018 13.07.2018
JULHO 714.053,93            54.404,82               54.404,82                        54.404,82                    -                           17/08/2018 15.08.2018
AGOSTO 673.805,64            52.318,70               52.318,70                        52.318,70                    -                           20/09/2018 19.09.2018
SETEMBRO 595.968,92            48.493,60               48.493,60                        48.493,60                    -                           19/10/2018 19.10.2018
OUTUBRO 609.963,89            49.433,43               49.433,43                        49.433,43                    -                           20/11/2018 20.11.2018
NOVEMBRO 576.251,24            47.923,52               47.923,52                        47.923,52                    -                           20/12/2018 19 e 20.12.2018
DEZEMBRO 811.590,79            58.669,73               58.669,73                        58.669,73                    -                           18/01/2019 17 e 18/01/2019
13º SALÁRIO 4.071,50                351,86                    351,86                             351,86                         -                           20/12/2018 27.12.2018
TOTAL 8.172.239,80         598.269,84             598.269,84                      598.269,84                  -                           
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 555.505,61            125.607,56             124.393,49                      1.214,07                      124.393,49              -                            20/02/2018 20.02.2018
FEVEREIRO 659.969,11            149.228,35             147.771,79                      1.456,56                      147.771,79              -                            20/03/2018 20.03.2018
MARÇO 670.656,95            151.644,93             148.246,72                      3.398,21                      148.246,72              -                            20/04/2018 20.04.2018
ABRIL 721.245,86            163.083,75             157.939,38                      5.144,37                      157.939,38              -                            18/05/2018 17.05.2018
MAIO 789.574,12            178.533,71             169.360,04                      9.173,67                      169.360,04              -                            20/06/2018 20.06.2018
JUNHO 789.582,24            178.535,55             168.563,24                      9.972,31                      168.563,24              -                            20/07/2018 13.07.2018
JULHO 714.053,93            161.027,91             154.820,49                      6.207,42                      154.820,49              -                            17/08/2018 15.08.2018
AGOSTO 673.805,64            152.356,82             147.362,56                      4.994,26                      147.362,56              -                            20/09/2018 19.09.2018
SETEMBRO 595.968,92            134.756,78             131.159,72                      3.597,06                      131.159,72              -                            19/10/2018 19.10.2018
OUTUBRO 609.963,89            137.921,25             135.099,06                      2.822,19                      135.099,06              -                            20/11/2018 21.11.2018
NOVEMBRO 576.251,24            130.298,32             127.602,97                      2.695,35                      127.602,97              -                            20/12/2018 20.12.2018
DEZEMBRO 811.590,79            183.511,96             179.558,28                      3.953,68                      179.558,28              884,45                      18/01/2019 24/01/2019
13º SALÁRIO 4.071,50                920,62                    920,62                             -                               920,62                     -                            20/12/2018 27.12.2018
TOTAL 8.172.239,80         1.847.427,51          1.792.798,36                   54.629,15                    1.792.798,36           884,45                      
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 96.565,06         7.990,66             7.990,66                      7.990,66                  -                        20/02/2018 19/02/2018
FEVEREIRO 126.540,26       10.401,27          10.401,27                   10.401,27               -                        20/03/2018 19/03/2018
MARÇO 138.369,60       11.440,48          11.440,48                   11.440,48               -                        20/04/2018 19/04/2018
ABRIL 132.318,60       10.863,53          10.863,53                   10.863,53               -                        18/05/2018 10/05/2018
MAIO 136.634,00       11.208,76          11.208,76                   11.208,76               -                        20/06/2018 18/06/2018
JUNHO 136.581,40       11.204,55          11.204,55                   11.204,55               -                        20/07/2018 17/07/2018
JULHO 137.440,00       11.273,24          11.273,24                   11.273,24               -                        17/08/2018 16/08/2018
AGOSTO 132.921,47       10.911,85          10.911,85                   10.911,75               -                        20/09/2018 18/09/2018
SETEMBRO 133.159,60       10.949,89          10.949,89                   10.949,89               -                        19/10/2018 17/10/2018
OUTUBRO 130.284,27       10.700,78          10.700,78                   10.700,78               -                        20/11/2018 20/11/2018
NOVEMBRO 137.222,68       11.255,84          11.255,84                   11.255,84               -                        20/12/2018 20/12/2018
DEZEMBRO 137.116,00       11.247,32          11.247,32                   11.247,32               -                        18/01/2019 17/01/2019
13º SALÁRIO
TOTAL 1.575.152,94   129.448,17        129.448,17                 129.448,07             -                        
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 
JANEIRO 96.565,06         20.278,58          20.024,90                   253,68                     20.024,90           -                         20/02/2018 19 e 20/02/2018
FEVEREIRO 126.540,26       26.573,46          25.433,18                   1.140,28                  25.433,18           -                         20/03/2018 19/03/2018
MARÇO 138.369,60       29.057,59          27.997,87                   1.059,72                  27.997,87           -                         20/04/2018 19/04/2018
ABRIL 132.318,60       27.786,90          26.460,21                   1.326,69                  26.460,21           -                         18/05/2018 17/05/2018
MAIO 136.634,00       28.693,14          27.429,87                   1.263,27                  27.429,87           -                         20/06/2018 18/06/2018
JUNHO 136.581,40       28.682,09          27.572,24                   1.109,85                  27.572,24           -                         20/07/2018 17/07/2018
JULHO 137.440,00       28.862,40          27.689,13                   1.173,27                  27.689,13           -                         17/08/2018 16/08/2018
AGOSTO 132.921,47       27.913,50          26.790,36                   1.123,14                  26.790,36           -                         20/09/2018 18/09/2018
SETEMBRO 133.159,60       27.963,52          26.790,25                   1.173,27                  26.790,25           -                         19/10/2018 17/10/2018
OUTUBRO 130.284,27       27.359,70          26.249,85                   1.109,85                  26.249,85           -                         20/11/2018 20/11/2018
NOVEMBRO 137.222,68       28.816,76          27.661,91                   1.154,85                  27.661,91           -                         20/12/2018 20/12/2018
DEZEMBRO 137.116,00       28.794,36          27.621,09                   1.173,27                  27.621,09           -                         18/01/2019 17/01/2019
13º SALÁRIO -                      
TOTAL 1.575.152,94   330.782,00        317.720,86                 13.061,14               317.720,86         -                         
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 25.600,00         2.768,00             2.768,00                      2.768,00                  315,12                 20/02/2018 20/03/2018
FEVEREIRO 25.600,00         2.768,00             2.768,00                      2.768,00                  276,62                 20/03/2018 13/04/2018
MARÇO 25.600,00         2.768,00             2.768,00                      2.768,00                  20/04/2018 20/04/2018
ABRIL 26.066,67         2.805,33             2.805,33                      2.805,33                  18/05/2018 18/05/2018
MAIO 25.533,33         2.762,66             2.762,66                      2.762,66                  20/06/2018 20/06/2018
JUNHO 29.000,00         3.160,00             3.160,00                      3.160,00                  20/07/2018 20/07/2018
JULHO 29.000,00         3.160,00             3.160,00                      3.160,00                  17/08/2018 15/08/2018
AGOSTO 31.800,00         3.402,00             3.402,00                      3.402,00                  20/09/2018 20/09/2018
SETEMBRO 31.800,00         3.402,00             3.402,00                      3.402,00                  19/10/2018 22/10/2018
OUTUBRO 33.133,33         3.468,67             3.468,67                      3.468,67                  20/11/2018 20/11/2018
NOVEMBRO 31.800,00         3.402,00             3.402,00                      3.402,00                  20/12/2018 20/12/2018
DEZEMBRO 27.800,00         2.962,00             2.962,00                      2.962,00                  18/01/2019 16/01/2019
13º SALÁRIO 27.833,34         2.849,97             2.849,97                      2.849,97                  627,84                 20/12/2018 19/03/2019
TOTAL 370.566,67       39.678,63          39.678,63                   39.678,63               1.219,58              
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 
JANEIRO 25.600,00         5.632,00             5.632,00                      -                            5.632,00              641,24                  20/02/2018 20/03/2018
FEVEREIRO 25.600,00         5.632,00             5.632,00                      -                            5.632,00              562,91                  20/03/2018 13/04/2018
MARÇO 25.600,00         5.632,00             5.632,00                      -                            5.632,00              20/04/2018 20/04/2018
ABRIL 26.066,67         5.734,66             5.734,66                      -                            5.734,00              18/05/2018 18/05/2018
MAIO 25.533,33         5.617,34             5.617,34                      -                            5.617,34              20/06/2018 20/06/2018
JUNHO 29.000,00         6.380,00             6.380,00                      -                            6.380,00              20/07/2018 20/07/2018
JULHO 29.000,00         6.380,00             6.380,00                      -                            6.380,00              17/08/2018 15/08/2018
AGOSTO 31.800,00         6.996,00             6.996,00                      -                            6.996,00              14,35                     20/09/2018 20/09/2018
SETEMBRO 31.800,00         6.996,00             6.996,00                      -                            6.996,00              34,30                     19/10/2018 22/10/2018
OUTUBRO 33.133,33         7.289,34             7.289,34                      -                            7.289,34              20/11/2018 20/11/2018
NOVEMBRO 31.800,00         6.996,00             6.996,00                      -                            6.996,00              20/12/2018 20/12/2018
DEZEMBRO 27.800,00         6.116,00             6.116,00                      -                            6.116,00              18/01/2019 16/01/2019
13º SALÁRIO 27.833,34         6.106,66             6.106,66                      -                            6.106,66              20/12/2018 19/03/2019
TOTAL 370.566,67       81.508,00          81.508,00                   -                            81.507,34           1.252,80               
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